
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      SUNDAY              MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1 

Whitehouse Fruit 
Farm $10 to spend 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5  Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

7:00pm Maniacs in 
the Woods 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Maze Craze 3pm  

16  

Pumpkin walk at 
Twilight 4:00pm sharp 
or you wont get 
parking 

17 

Pumpkin Carving 
and bake pumpkin 
seeds 

18 

 

19 Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

20   6:30pm big 
Daddy Weave 
Concert Highway 
Tabernacle 
Austintown 

21 

 

22  11am Michael 
Kusalaba reptile show 
and trick or treat 

MATINEE MOVIE Black 
Adam  

23/30 

   

24/31 

Trick or treat at 
beth’s house 5:15pm 

 

25 

 

26    Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

27  Boardman Park 
drive-thru light 
display 6pm 

 



*PLEASE SEE RESIDENT DAILY SCHEDULE FOR OTHER ACTIVITIES  
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nd 
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5  Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

7:00pm Maniacs in the 
Woods 

9  

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Maze Craze 1pm 

16     Pumpkin walk 
at Twilight 4:00pm 
sharp or you wont get 
parking 

17   Pumpkin 
Carving and bake 
pumpkin seeds 

18 19  Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

20      6:30pm big 
Daddy Weave 
Concert Highway 
Tabernacle 
Austintown 

21 

 

22 

MOVIE MATINEE 

Ticket to Paradise 

23/30 

 

24/31 

Trick or Treating 
Austintown 5:30-
7:30 

25 

 

26  Rush church 
youth group 
6:00pm 

 

27   Boardman 
Park drive-thru 
light display 6pm 

 



*PLEASE SEE RESIDENT DAILY SCHEDULE FOR OTHER ACTIVITIES 

Pumpkin Walk at Twilight 

Sunday, Oct. 16 from 4-8 p.m., Scarecrow Lane in the new Children's Garden. Experience the magic of the fall season 

during Pumpkin Walk at Twilight! Take a stroll through the garden’s pumpkin-lined pathways and enjoy live 

entertainment as day turns to night. 

Free and open to the public. 

Maniacs in the woods 
2619 Hoagland Blackstub rd Warren, OH 44481 

Haunted trail 
every Friday/Saturday in Oct 
Dusk 7pm til 11pm (last ticket sold at 10:30) 
10.00 per person 12 and up 
6.00 children under 13 
Cash, debit or credit card accepted  
 
Big Daddy Weave Youngstown, OH - Highway Tabernacle 
 

THU    Oct 20, 2022   7:00 PM  

  

 

https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fmaps%2Fdir%2F%3Fapi%3D1%26destination%3D41.289262291816%252C-80.784388005383%26fbclid%3DIwAR3FzvWE9O4pjRbJcGoupkW13ozk1iivvSUS7GzOlubyUQ6u0aVz-m1eFoY&h=AT1dJIIerZabZVUo9pfLMRalH5C0Ca3lG0unWXQV6Xc1FA-QmTTluT0CdhFbFxFVkGPDZIoRFwdSeO2MlA5AJEpcZjQ2Rw_GPewBbP8t79lmDJvL0AYQXQl0XZd1MBilw5vJhQ
https://www.eventticketscenter.com/big-daddy-weave-austin-french-hannah-kerr-youngstown-10-20-2022/5264334/t
https://www.eventticketscenter.com/big-daddy-weave-austin-french-hannah-kerr-youngstown-10-20-2022/5264334/t


 

 

Maze Craze:  

New Springfield Twp., 14070 Woodworth Rd. (State Route 165). 21 acres, maze, hayrides, kidd ziplines and more. Ages 5 
and up, $12 per person. Last tickets are sold at 9:30 p.m., Open Friday, 5-11 p.m., Saturday 11 a.m. to 11 p.m., Sunday 11 
a.m. to 9 p.m. Maze closes at 6 p.m., last ticket at 5 p.m. 

 

Spooktacular Halloween Drive-Thru in Boardman Park: 

 Oct. 17-Oct. 31 from 5 p.m.-10 p.m. Drive thru and see light up holiday hauntings and tune your radio to 88.9 FM to hear 
music that matches the theme. 

 

FALL HARVEST WEEKENDS – White House Fruit Farm 
Mahoning County 
Dates:  October 1-2, 8-9, 15-16, 22-23: 
Location: White House Fruit Farm 
9249 State Route 62, Canfield, OH 44406 
website 
Farmville Fun kid’s play area – Saturday and Sunday, 11:00am-5:00pm, last wristband sold at 4:30pm. $5 for ages 2-18. 
Budgie Barn Experience – Saturday, 10:00am-4:00pm, and Sunday, 11:00am-4:00pm. $3 per person cash only. 
Horse Drawn Wagon Rides – Saturday and Sunday, 11:00am-4:45pm, $5 per rider. 
Petting Zoo – Sunday, September 11, 25, October 2, and 16, 11:00am-5:00pm. 
Music on the lawn stage – Saturday and Sunday, 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Join White House Fruit Farm for harvest season! The Market, Fall Gift Barn & Pumpkin Pavilion will be open Monday-Saturday 9am-5pm and 
Sunday 11am-5pm. The Fall Gift Barn is stocked with beautiful fall and holiday decor, gift ideas, family fun, apparel and more. The Pumpkin 
Pavilion is perfect for picking pumpkins, gourds, straw, corn stalks and more. Lutz Greenhouse is back with beautiful mums and fall décor too. 

https://whitehousefruitfarm.com/


 

Library Happenings 

OCT  22      Trick-RAWR-Treat with Komara Outdoors Reptile Show  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM11:00 AM to 12:00 PM | October 22, 2022on October 22, 2022 

Michael KusalabaEvent location: Michael Kusalaba 

Join us for a RAWResome reptile show with Komara Outdoors followed by Trick-RAWR-Treat through the library. It'll be a 
RAWResome good time! Costumes welcome. 

• Kids (Grades K-3) 

• Teens (Grades 7-12 

https://plymc.bibliocommons.com/events/62fe6dc692b15844455015de
https://www.libraryvisit.org/locations/MK
https://plymc.bibliocommons.com/v2/events?audiences=620c0ecba2e4602f0035ef6e
https://plymc.bibliocommons.com/v2/events?audiences=622a2967edbbde42007e679d
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