





		THECOAY		THURCOAV		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Estates Hate Mondays					1 Whitehouse Fruit Farm \$10 to spend
2	3	4	5 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	6	7	8 7:00pm Maniacs in the Woods
9	10	11	12 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	13	14	15 Maze Craze 3pm
16 Pumpkin walk at Twilight 4:00pm sharp or you wont get parking	17 Pumpkin Carving and bake pumpkin seeds	18	19 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	20 6:30pm big Daddy Weave Concert Highway Tabernacle Austintown	21	22 11am Michael Kusalaba reptile show and trick or treat MATINEE MOVIE Black Adam
23/30	24/31 Trick or treat at beth's house 5:15pm	25	26 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	27 Boardman Park drive-thru light display 6pm	28	29

\*PLEASE SEE RESIDENT DAILY SCHEDULE FOR OTHER ACTIVITIES





OCTOBER ACTIVITIES (GIRLS)

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Hate Mondays					1 Whitehouse Fruit Farm \$10 to spe nd
2	3	4	5 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	6	7	8 7:00pm Maniacs in the Woods
9	10	11	12 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	13	14	15 Maze Craze 1pm
16 Pumpkin walk at Twilight 4:00pm sharp or you wont get parking	<b>17</b> Pumpkin Carving and bake pumpkin seeds	18	19 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	20 6:30pm big Daddy Weave Concert Highway Tabernacle Austintown	21	22 MOVIE MATINEE Ticket to Paradise
23/30	<b>24/31</b> Trick or Treating Austintown 5:30- 7:30	25	26 Rush church youth group 6:00pm	27 Boardman Park drive-thru light display 6pm	28	29

#### \*PLEASE SEE RESIDENT DAILY SCHEDULE FOR OTHER ACTIVITIES

## Pumpkin Walk at Twilight

Sunday, Oct. 16 from 4-8 p.m., Scarecrow Lane in the new Children's Garden. Experience the magic of the fall season during Pumpkin Walk at Twilight! Take a stroll through the garden's pumpkin-lined pathways and enjoy live entertainment as day turns to night.

Free and open to the public.

### MANIACS IN THE WOODS

2619 Hoagland Blackstub rd Warren, OH 44481

Haunted trail every Friday/Saturday in Oct Dusk 7pm til 11pm (last ticket sold at 10:30) 10.00 per person 12 and up 6.00 children under 13 Cash, debit or credit card accepted

Big Daddy Weave Youngstown, OH - Highway Tabernacle

THU Oct 20, 2022 7:00 PM



# Maze Craze:

New Springfield Twp., 14070 Woodworth Rd. (State Route 165). 21 acres, maze, hayrides, kidd ziplines and more. Ages 5 and up, \$12 per person. Last tickets are sold at 9:30 p.m., Open Friday, 5-11 p.m., Saturday 11 a.m. to 11 p.m., Sunday 11 a.m. to 9 p.m. Maze closes at 6 p.m., last ticket at 5 p.m.

## Spooktacular Halloween Drive-Thru in Boardman Park:

Oct. 17-Oct. 31 from 5 p.m.-10 p.m. Drive thru and see light up holiday hauntings and tune your radio to 88.9 FM to hear music that matches the theme.

# FALL HARVEST WEEKENDS - White House Fruit Farm

Mahoning County Dates: **October 1-2**, 8-9, 15-16, 22-23: Location: White House Fruit Farm 9249 State Route 62, Canfield, OH 44406

#### website

Farmville Fun kid's play area – Saturday and Sunday, 11:00am-5:00pm, last wristband sold at 4:30pm. \$5 for ages 2-18.
Budgie Barn Experience – Saturday, 10:00am-4:00pm, and Sunday, 11:00am-4:00pm. \$3 per person cash only.
Horse Drawn Wagon Rides – Saturday and Sunday, 11:00am-4:45pm, \$5 per rider.
Petting Zoo – Sunday, September 11, 25, October 2, and 16, 11:00am-5:00pm.
Music on the lawn stage – Saturday and Sunday, 12:00pm-3:00pm

Join White House Fruit Farm for harvest season! The Market, Fall Gift Barn & Pumpkin Pavilion will be open Monday-Saturday 9am-5pm and Sunday 11am-5pm. The Fall Gift Barn is stocked with beautiful fall and holiday decor, gift ideas, family fun, apparel and more. The Pumpkin Pavilion is perfect for picking pumpkins, gourds, straw, corn stalks and more. Lutz Greenhouse is back with beautiful mums and fall décor too.

# Library Happenings

#### OCT 22 Trick-RAWR-Treat with Komara Outdoors Reptile Show 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM11:00 AM to 12:00 PM | October 22, 2022on October 22, 2022

Michael KusalabaEvent location: Michael Kusalaba

Join us for a RAWResome reptile show with Komara Outdoors followed by Trick-RAWR-Treat through the library. It'll be a RAWResome good time! Costumes welcome.

- Kids (Grades K-3)
- Teens (Grades 7-12